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8:15AM

8:20-9:40AM

9:40-9:50AM

9:50AM-
11:10AM

11:20-12:40PM

12:40-1:30PM

1:30-2:50PM

2:50-3:00PM

3:00-4:20PM

4:30PM

Welcome Remarks
Dean Martin Phillipson & Michael W. Milani, KC

PPSA Amendments
Presenter: Warren Sproule, KC
Panelists:  Professor Rod Wood & Michael Dow
Moderator: Erin Kleisinger, KC

Break (coffee provided) 

Reviewable Transactions Act
Presenter:  Professor Ron Cuming, KC
Panelists: Randal Van de Mosselaer & Ross McFadyen 
Moderator:  Madam Justice A.R. Rothery

Orphan Wells
Presenter: Keely Cameron 
Panelists:  Professor Heather Heavin &  
Kim Anderson, KC 
Moderator: Ian Sutherland 

Lunch Break (lunch provided) 

Sale of Goods
Presenter:  Professor Clayton Bangsund
Panelist: Randy Sandbeck, KC  &  
Janine Lavoie-Harding
Moderator: K. Lily Arvanitis 

Break (refreshments provided) 

Conceptual Structure of Commercial Law
Presenter: Professor Tamara Buckwold
Panelists: Madam Justice G.A. Jackson &  
Michael W. Milani, KC
Moderator: Nancy Hopkins, KC

Closing Remarks 

Symposium Agenda


