

## ESTEY SYMPOSIUM ON COMMERCIAL LAW

November 17, 2022 College of Law, University of Saskatchewan Rm. 150, 15 Campus Drive

Hosted by: Michael W. Milani, KC, Estey Chair in Business Law 2022





## Symposium Agenda

8:15AM	<b>Welcome Remarks</b> Dean Martin Phillipson & Michael W. Milani, KC
8:20-9:40AM	<b>PPSA Amendments</b> Presenter: Warren Sproule, KC Panelists: Professor Rod Wood & Michael Dow Moderator: Erin Kleisinger, KC
9:40-9:50AM	Break (coffee provided)
9:50AM- 11:10AM	<b>Reviewable Transactions Act</b> Presenter: Professor Ron Cuming, KC Panelists: Randal Van de Mosselaer & Ross McFadyen Moderator: Madam Justice A.R. Rothery
11:20-12:40PM	<b>Orphan Wells</b> Presenter: Keely Cameron Panelists: Professor Heather Heavin & Kim Anderson, KC Moderator: Ian Sutherland
12:40-1:30PM	Lunch Break (lunch provided)
1:30-2:50PM	<b>Sale of Goods</b> Presenter: Professor Clayton Bangsund Panelist: Randy Sandbeck, KC & Janine Lavoie-Harding Moderator: K. Lily Arvanitis
2:50-3:00PM	Break (refreshments provided)
3:00-4:20PM	<b>Conceptual Structure of Commercial Law</b> Presenter: Professor Tamara Buckwold Panelists: Madam Justice G.A. Jackson & Michael W. Milani, KC Moderator: Nancy Hopkins, KC
4:30PM	Closing Remarks